

Enphase Energy Recognizes Good Faith Energy for Inc. 5000 Series Ranking

FREMONT, Calif., March 23, 2020 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Enphase Energy. Inc. (NASDAQ:ENPH), a global energy technology company and the world's leading supplier of solar microinverters, today announced that its solar installation partner, Good Faith Energy has been ranked 10th on the *Inc. 5000 Series: Texas* list of the fastest-growing private companies in Texas. Good Faith Energy is a fast-growing solar installation company that serves homeowners in the greater Dallas-Fort Worth metroplex exclusively with smart energy products from Enphase.

Good Faith Energy leverages the full range of Enphase products for its customers and takes advantage of Enphase installer services to grow its business. As a solar installation company headquartered in Dallas, Good Faith Energy is committed to serving solar homeowners in Texas as a local Enphase partner. In anticipation of bringing resilient solar-plus-storage solutions to its customers, Good Faith Energy will open a customer experience center to showcase always-on Enphase Ensemble[™] technology and offer product demonstrations of Enphase Encharge[™] energy storage systems.

"Microinverters are the brains of solar systems, and we decided to use Enphase exclusively because we want to deliver the most reliable and smartest solar systems to our customers," said Mohammed Abdalla, president and founder at Good Faith Energy. "Working with Enphase has allowed us to provide our customers with a world-class solar experience, and our use of the Enphase homeowner sales lead program has significantly reduced our customer acquisition costs. We are also excited about the launch of the Enphase Encharge energy storage system to help bring fully integrated energy resilience to Texas homeowners at risk of storm-related power outages."

"Good Faith Energy is a prime example of a solar installation company that takes full advantage of the advances in technology, reliability, and customer experience benefits Enphase is focused on providing," said Dave Ranhoff, chief commercial officer at Enphase Energy. "We congratulate Mohammed and his team at Good Faith Energy for being ranked 10th on Inc.'s inaugural ranking of the fastest-growing private companies in Texas, and we look forward to a bright solar future together in the state."

To learn more about going solar with Good Faith Energy in Texas, please visit the Good Faith Energy website, and visit the Enphase website to learn more about all-in-one solar-plus-storage systems from Enphase.

About Enphase Energy, Inc.

Enphase Energy, a global energy technology company, delivers smart, easy-to-use solutions that manage solar generation, storage and communication on one intelligent platform. The Company revolutionized the solar industry with its microinverter technology and produces a fully integrated solar-plus-storage solution. Enphase has shipped more than 25 million microinverters, and over one million Enphase systems have been deployed in more than 130 countries. For more information, visit www.enphase.com/ and follow the company on Facebook, LinkedIn and Twitter.

Enphase Energy®, Ensemble, Encharge, the Enphase logo and other trademarks or service names are the trademarks of Enphase Energy, Inc. Other names are for informational purposes and may be trademarks of their respective owners.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements related to the expected performance, advantages, reliability, and safety of its technology and products; and the capabilities our installation partners, the quality of service provided by them, and our anticipated relationship. These forward-looking statements are based on the company's current expectations and inherently involve significant risks and uncertainties. Actual results and the timing of events could differ materially from those anticipated in such forward-looking statements as a result of these risks and uncertainties and other risks detailed in the "Risk Factors" and elsewhere in Enphase Energy's latest Securities and Exchange Commission filings and reports. Enphase Energy undertakes no duty or obligation to update any forward-looking statements contained in this release as a result of new information, future events or changes in its expectations.

Contact: Christian Zdebel, pr@enphase.com, 484-788-2384



Source: Enphase Energy, Inc.